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Academic Organization

ASU is one university organized around colleges and schools rather than campuses. The units shown have faculty members 
who offer courses toward academic credit. To determine the campus where a college or school is located, refer to the “ASU 
Academic Organization” table below. 

ASU Academic Organization 

Unit Campus Page

Barrett Honors College
Barrett Honors College at the West Campus

All
West

145
663

College of Design
Department of Industrial Design
Department of Interior Design
Department of Visual Communication Design
School of Architecture and Landscape Architecture
School of Planning

Tempe 313
326
331
344
318
337

College of Education
Division of Curriculum and Instruction
Division of Educational Leadership and Policy Studies
Division of Psychology in Education

Tempe 349
363
368
369

College of Human Services
Department of Communication Studies
Department of Criminal Justice and Criminology 
Department of Recreation and Tourism Management 
Department of Social Work
Gerontology Program (university-wide program)
Nursing (Tempe campus program) 

West 677
678
683
688
692
686
687

College of Law Tempe 496

College of Liberal Arts and Sciences
African and African American Studies Program
American Indian Studies Program 
Asian Pacific American Studies Program 
Department of Aerospace Studies 
Department of Chemistry and Biochemistry
Department of Chicana and Chicano Studies 
Department of English
Department of Family and Human Development
Department of Geography
Department of Geological Sciences
Department of History
Department of Kinesiology
Department of Languages and Literatures
Department of Mathematics and Statistics
Department of Military Science 
Department of Philosophy
Department of Physics and Astronomy
Department of Political Science
Department of Psychology
Department of Religious Studies
Department of Sociology
Department of Speech and Hearing Science
Hugh Downs School of Human Communication

Tempe 499
517
522
524
515
525
533
537
544
547
553
557
576
580
612
620
622
624
629
635
639
642
646
564
19
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College of Liberal Arts and Sciences (continued)
School of Global Studies
School of Human Evolution and Social Change
School of Justice and Social Inquiry
School of Life Sciences
Women and Gender Studies Program

Tempe 499
556
567
572
597
648

College of Nursing Downtown 174

College of Public Programs
School of Community Resources and Development
School of Public Affairs
School of Social Work

Downtown 184
189
192
193

College of Teacher Education and Leadership
Department of Elementary Education
Department of Graduate Studies and Professional Development
Department of Secondary Education
Department of Special Education

West 745
747
756
752
753

College of Technology and Applied Sciences
Department of Aeronautical Management Technology
Department of Electronics and Computer Engineering Technology
Department of Engineering
Department of Mechanical and Manufacturing Engineering Technology
Department of Technology Management 
Division of Computing Studies

Polytechnic 245
249
254
258
259
264
271

Division of Graduate Studies Tempe 150

East College
Department of Applied Biological Sciences
Department of Exercise and Wellness
Department of Nutrition
Faculty of Applied Psychology
Faculty of Business Administration 
Faculty of Education
Faculty of Human Health Studies 
Faculty of Multimedia Writing and Technical Communication

Polytechnic 214
219
233
240
224
225
227
237
238

Ira A. Fulton School of Engineering
Del E. Webb School of Construction
Department of Chemical and Materials Engineering
Department of Civil and Environmental Engineering
Department of Computer Science and Engineering
Department of Electrical Engineering
Department of Industrial Engineering
Department of Mechanical and Aerospace Engineering
Harrington Department of Bioengineering

Tempe 371
379
392
402
409
415
421
425
386

Katherine K. Herberger College of Fine Arts
Department of Dance
School of Art
School of Music
School of Theatre and Film

Tempe 437
464
442
470
483

Morrison School of Agribusiness and Resource Management Polytechnic 206

New College of Interdisciplinary Arts and Sciences
Department of Integrated Natural Sciences 
Department of Integrative Studies
Department of Interdisciplinary Arts and Performance 

West 696
700
704
709
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New College of Interdisciplinary Arts and Sciences (continued)
Department of Language, Cultures, and History 
Department of Mathematical Sciences and Applied Computing
Department of Social and Behavioral Sciences 
Ethnic Studies Program 
Interdisciplinary Studies Graduate Program
Religious Studies Program 
Women’s Studies Program 

West 696
714
725
730
698
696
729
743

School of Global Management and Leadership
Department of Accounting
Department of Economics, Finance, Marketing, and Quantitative Business Analysis 
Department of Management 

West 667
671
675
676

University College 
Academic Success at the University 
School of Extended Education
School of Interdisciplinary Studies
University College at the Polytechnic Campus
University College at the West Campus
Writing Across the Curriculum 

All 132
133
134
139
—
665
133

W. P. Carey School of Business
Department of Economics
Department of Finance
Department of Information Systems
Department of Management
Department of Marketing
Department of Supply Chain Management
School of Accountancy
School of Health Management and Policy

Tempe 288
298
301
303
306
309
311
297
302

Walter Cronkite School of Journalism and Mass Communication Tempe 491
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