Academic Organization

ASU is one university organized around colleges and schools rather than campuses. The units shown have faculty members who offer courses toward academic credit. To determine the campus where a college or school is located, refer to the "ASU Academic Organization" table below.

ASU Academic Organization

Unit	Campus	Page
Barrett Honors College	All	145
Barrett Honors College at the West Campus	West	663
College of Design Department of Industrial Design Department of Interior Design Department of Visual Communication Design School of Architecture and Landscape Architecture School of Planning	Tempe	313 326 331 344 318 337
College of Education Division of Curriculum and Instruction Division of Educational Leadership and Policy Studies Division of Psychology in Education	Tempe	349 363 368 369
College of Human Services Department of Communication Studies Department of Criminal Justice and Criminology Department of Recreation and Tourism Management Department of Social Work Gerontology Program (university-wide program) Nursing (Tempe campus program)	West	677 678 683 688 692 686 687
College of Law	Tempe	496
College of Liberal Arts and Sciences African and African American Studies Program American Indian Studies Program Asian Pacific American Studies Program Department of Aerospace Studies Department of Chemistry and Biochemistry Department of Chicana and Chicano Studies Department of English Department of Family and Human Development Department of Geography Department of Geological Sciences Department of History Department of Kinesiology Department of Languages and Literatures Department of Mathematics and Statistics Department of Military Science Department of Philosophy Department of Physics and Astronomy Department of Political Science Department of Psychology Department of Religious Studies	Тетре	499 517 522 524 515 525 533 537 544 547 553 557 576 680 612 620 622 624 629 635 639
Department of Religious Studies Department of Sociology Department of Speech and Hearing Science Hugh Downs School of Human Communication		639 642 646 564

ACADEMIC ORGANIZATION

ASU Academic Organization (continued)

Unit	Campus	Page
College of Liberal Arts and Sciences (continued) School of Global Studies School of Human Evolution and Social Change School of Justice and Social Inquiry School of Life Sciences Women and Gender Studies Program	Tempe	499 556 567 572 597 648
College of Nursing	Downtown	174
College of Public Programs School of Community Resources and Development School of Public Affairs School of Social Work	Downtown	184 189 192 193
College of Teacher Education and Leadership Department of Elementary Education Department of Graduate Studies and Professional Development Department of Secondary Education Department of Special Education	West	745 747 756 752 753
College of Technology and Applied Sciences Department of Aeronautical Management Technology Department of Electronics and Computer Engineering Technology Department of Engineering Department of Mechanical and Manufacturing Engineering Technology Department of Technology Management Division of Computing Studies	Polytechnic	245 249 254 258 259 264 271
Division of Graduate Studies	Tempe	150
East College Department of Applied Biological Sciences Department of Exercise and Wellness Department of Nutrition Faculty of Applied Psychology Faculty of Business Administration Faculty of Education Faculty of Human Health Studies Faculty of Multimedia Writing and Technical Communication	Polytechnic	214 219 233 240 224 225 227 237 238
Ira A. Fulton School of Engineering Del E. Webb School of Construction Department of Chemical and Materials Engineering Department of Civil and Environmental Engineering Department of Computer Science and Engineering Department of Electrical Engineering Department of Industrial Engineering Department of Mechanical and Aerospace Engineering Harrington Department of Bioengineering	Tempe	371 379 392 402 409 415 421 425 386
Katherine K. Herberger College of Fine Arts Department of Dance School of Art School of Music School of Theatre and Film	Tempe	437 464 442 470 483
Morrison School of Agribusiness and Resource Management	Polytechnic	206
New College of Interdisciplinary Arts and Sciences Department of Integrated Natural Sciences Department of Integrative Studies Department of Interdisciplinary Arts and Performance	West	696 700 704 709

ACADEMIC ORGANIZATION

ASU Academic Organization (continued)

Unit	Campus	Page
New College of Interdisciplinary Arts and Sciences (continued) Department of Language, Cultures, and History Department of Mathematical Sciences and Applied Computing Department of Social and Behavioral Sciences Ethnic Studies Program Interdisciplinary Studies Graduate Program Religious Studies Program Women's Studies Program	West	696 714 725 730 698 696 729 743
School of Global Management and Leadership Department of Accounting Department of Economics, Finance, Marketing, and Quantitative Business Analysis Department of Management	West	667 671 675 676
University College Academic Success at the University School of Extended Education School of Interdisciplinary Studies University College at the Polytechnic Campus University College at the West Campus Writing Across the Curriculum	AII	132 133 134 139 — 665 133
W. P. Carey School of Business Department of Economics Department of Finance Department of Information Systems Department of Management Department of Marketing Department of Supply Chain Management School of Accountancy School of Health Management and Policy	Tempe	288 298 301 303 306 309 311 297 302
Walter Cronkite School of Journalism and Mass Communication	Tempe	491